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QWCDTAInc Trial Results

Judge:

Handler
Paul Wroe
Charlie Brummell
Will Hogan
Charlie Brummell
Stephen Biles
Jake Swift

Emerald Ag-Grow
22 - 24 June 2023

Emerald Ag-Grow Open Trial

Adam Sibson

Dog's Name

Carrascott Spot
Bunyah Sue
Potluck Panda
CB Dodge
Wildash Kay

Esswing Bingo

67 :

Rounds

93
95
91
94
92
86

96 96
96 93
95 97
94 95
92 98
95 97

dogs

Score
285
284
283
283
282
278



